

Auburn Road Rehabilitation and Water Main Replacement Project							
ITB-RH-22-021							
Bid Opening on March 8, 2022 at 3:00 p.m.							
				Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Company		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Washington, MI 48095		New Haven, MI 48048	
		Est.		Unit		Unit	
Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$802,564.00	\$802,564.00
2	Tree and Stump, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	Each	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
3	Tree and Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	8	Each	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
4	Dr Structure, Rem	2	Each	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$760.00	\$1,520.00
5	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	20	Foot	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$28.00	\$560.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	5,124	Foot	\$15.00	\$76,860.00	\$6.00	\$30,744.00
7	Pavt, Rem, Special	9,958	Syd	\$25.00	\$248,950.00	\$10.00	\$99,580.00
8	Pathway, Rem, Special	2,375	Syd	\$13.00	\$30,875.00	\$6.00	\$14,250.00
9	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical, Special	50	Foot	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
10	Embankment, CIP	2,021	Cyd	\$15.00	\$30,315.00	\$1.00	\$2,021.00
11	Excavation, Earth	6,448	Cyd	\$50.00	\$322,400.00	\$55.00	\$354,640.00
12	Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM	1,000	Cyd	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
13	Subgrade Undercutting, 1 x 3, Special	500	Cyd	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
14	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	100	Foot	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
15	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	86	Each	\$150.00	\$12,900.00	\$150.00	\$12,900.00
16	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2,200	Foot	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$1.65	\$3,630.00
17	Project Cleanup, Special	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
18	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	1,158	Syd	\$5.00	\$5,790.00	\$8.00	\$9,264.00
19	Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Special	3,384	Syd	\$12.00	\$40,608.00	\$11.00	\$37,224.00
20	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Special	1,637	Syd	\$20.00	\$32,740.00	\$14.00	\$22,918.00
21	Aggregate Base, 14 inch, Special	9,161	Syd	\$36.00	\$329,796.00	\$32.00	\$293,152.00
22	Aggregate Base, Special	500	Ton	\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
23	Maintenance Gravel	500	Ton	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
24	Shld, C I I, 7 inch	747	Syd	\$20.00	\$14,940.00	\$18.00	\$13,446.00
25	Geogrid, Special	1,500	Syd	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00
26	Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
27	Culv End Sect, Conc, 15 inch	1	Ea	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
28	Culv End Sect, Footing	2	Ea	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
29	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	5	Ea	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
30	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	2,715	Foot	\$2.00	\$5,430.00	\$1.51	\$4,099.65
31	Sewer, C I IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	2,660	Foot	\$66.00	\$175,560.00	\$135.00	\$359,100.00
32	Sewer, C I IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	55	Foot	\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$145.00	\$7,975.00
33	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Special	31	Each	\$625.00	\$19,375.00	\$700.00	\$21,700.00
34	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	17	Each	\$550.00	\$9,350.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00
35	Dr Structure Cover, Type D	1	Each	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$610.00	\$610.00
36	Dr Structure Cover, Type G	18	Each	\$460.00	\$8,280.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
37	Dr Structure Cover, Type J	7	Eacjh	\$1,125.00	\$7,875.00	\$1,050.00	\$7,350.00
38	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	30	Each	\$815.00	\$24,450.00	\$550.00	\$16,500.00
39	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	19	Each	\$1,100.00	\$20,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$60,800.00
40	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	23	Each	\$1,800.00	\$41,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$103,500.00
41	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	10	Foot	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
42	Dr Structure Tap, 12 inch	6	Each	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00
43	DPS Utility Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Special	8	Each	\$625.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
44	DPS Utility Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2, Special	5	Each	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
45	DPS Structure Cover, Special	18	Each	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
46	DPS Structure Cover, Adj, Add Depth, Special	10	Foot	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00
47	Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	40	Foot	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$29.00	\$1,160.00
48	Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	2	Each	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
49	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch, Special	3,618	Foot	\$20.00	\$72,360.00	\$13.50	\$48,843.00
50	Cold Milling Pavt, Special	45,411	Syd	\$3.00	\$136,233.00	\$4.00	\$181,644.00
51	Edge Trimming	2,499	Foot	\$3.00	\$7,497.00	\$8.00	\$19,992.00
52	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
53	Pavt, Cleaning	2,919	Ton	\$150.00	\$437,850.00	\$108.00	\$315,252.00
54	HMA Approach	827	Ton	\$150.00	\$124,050.00	\$99.00	\$81,873.00
55	HMA, 4EML	4,130	Ton	\$95.00	\$392,350.00	\$96.50	\$398,545.00
56	HMA, 5EML	4,630	Ton	\$100.00	\$463,000.00	\$98.00	\$453,740.00
57	Joint, HMA Plane of Weakness	1,643	Foot	\$2.00	\$3,286.00	\$2.50	\$4,107.50
58	Fiber Reinf Bituminous Membrane, Type B, Special	45,411	Syd	\$4.50	\$204,349.50	\$4.50	\$204,349.50
59	Conc Base Cse, Nonreinf, 7 inch	220	Syd	\$66.00	\$14,520.00	\$106.00	\$23,320.00
60	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 6 inch	10	Syd	\$61.00	\$610.00	\$61.00	\$610.00
61	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	227	Syd	\$70.00	\$15,890.00	\$70.00	\$15,890.00
62	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	165	Syd	\$61.00	\$10,065.00	\$61.00	\$10,065.00
63	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	1,898	Foot	\$32.00	\$60,736.00	\$32.00	\$60,736.00
64	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2	12	Foot	\$32.00	\$384.00	\$32.00	\$384.00
65	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	88	Foot	\$24.00	\$2,112.00	\$23.50	\$2,068.00
66	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	2,801	Foot	\$24.00	\$67,224.00	\$23.50	\$65,823.50
67	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F6	1,588	Foot	\$32.00	\$50,816.00	\$32.00	\$50,816.00
68	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	1,404	Foot	\$32.00	\$44,928.00	\$32.00	\$44,928.00
69	Detectable Warning Surface	38	Foot	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$60.00	\$2,280.00
70	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	158	Foot	\$32.00	\$5,056.00	\$32.00	\$5,056.00
71	Pathway, Conc, 4 inch, Special	10,684	Sft	\$6.50	\$69,446.00	\$8.45	\$90,279.80
72	Pathway Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Special	2,769	Sft	\$11.00	\$30,459.00	\$10.70	\$29,628.30
73	Shared use Path, HMA, Special	138	Ton	\$150.00	\$20,700.00	\$99.00	\$13,662.00
74	Post, Mailbox	25	Each	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
75	Band, Sign	4	Each	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$80.00	\$320.00

